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Agenda 

Å Rebranding: El Paso Health 

Å Provider Relations: Services and Updates 

Å Quality Improvement: Access and Availability 

Å Health Services: Behavioral Health Services 

Å Contracting and Credentialing: Overview 

Å Compliance: Complaints and Appeals 

Å Claims: Reminders 

Å Member Services: FIRSTCALL Medical Advice Infoline 



Rebranding 

Janel Luján, LMSW 

Senior Director of Operations  



A new name and image 

https://vimeo.com/222592041/6a3b2271f8


 

 

 



Making the transition  

 

 

 



Making the transition  

 

 

 



Provider Relations Services and Updates 

Vianey Licon 

Provider Relations Representative 



Provider Relations Services 

ÅThe Provider Relations Department is the liaison between the provider and the health plan. 

ÅEnsure the needs of Providers are met in an appropriate, courteous and expeditious manner. 

ÅEducate Providers regarding policies and procedures related to authorizations, claims 

submission, and other health plan policies. 

ÅHelp research and resolve claims issues in coordination with the Claims Department. 

ÅAssist with provider credentialing and re-credentialing process as requested. 

ÅInitiate and coordinate provider information changes.  

ÅAssist with any provider related issues. 
 

 



Demographic Form 

Please 

make sure 

information 

in this area 

matches 

your W-9  



Memo: Current CHIP-Only Providers Must Complete Enrollment with 
TMHP 



Current CHIP-Only Providers Must Complete Enrollment with 
TMHP 

ÅAll network providers including Childrenôs Health Insurance Program 
(CHIP) providers must complete enrollment with Texas Medicaid and 
Healthcare Partnership (TMHP) by December 31, 2017.  

ÅCHIP-only providers are not required to participate in Texas Medicaid.  

 

Note: CHIP providers actively enrolled with TMHP as a Medicaid 
provider do not need to repeat the enrollment process to continue to 
receive reimbursement for CHIP services.  



For More Information 

ÅProviders should visit the CHIP webpage added to 
TMHP.com  

http://www.tmhp.com/Pages/CHIP/CHIP_home.aspx 

Or 

ÅCall the TMHP Contact Center at 1-800-925-9126.  

 

http://www.tmhp.com/Pages/CHIP/CHIP_home.aspx


Helpful Links 

ÅCHIP-Only Enrollment Application:  

http://www.tmhp.com/TMHP_File_Library/CHIP%20FAQ/CHIP%20Enrollment%20FAQs%20v2017_0623.pdf 

 

ÅCHIP Provider Enrollment FAQ:  

http://www.tmhp.com/Provider_Forms/Provider%20Enrollment/TexMedProvEnrollApp_referring%20providers.pdf 

 

http://www.tmhp.com/Provider_Forms/Provider Enrollment/TexMedProvEnrollApp_referring providers.pdf
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Memo: Medicaid Ordering/Referring Provider Enrollment 
Requirement  
































































































































